IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP

(JOHANNESBURG)

MONDAY 08 APRIL 2013

AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2012/09264

2 2012/06883

3 2012/07334

4 2009/35254

5 2012/01225

6 2010/01694

7 2010/00148

8 2011/05929

SHOKANE EPHRAIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOALOSI NHABISENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLAKU LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PADI JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ALBERTS HEINRICH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAMBA CELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIWELA THELMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEYER TANYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2012/095321 KHANYE ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/34991

2012/10196

2012/09058

2012/07480

2012/01343

2009/46679

2010/03410

2011/15642

2010/49507

SETLE ZACHARIA RANKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BAPELA ALPHEUS VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MALEFU RACHABEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HEYNEKE PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HLATSWAYO THANDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOHLAMME TSHEPO VS MINISTER OF SAFETY & SECURITY

ERASMUS EDITH VS SEAN JOSEPH

KHUMAKO LEBOHANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHYLLIS LIEBENBERG VS DR PATRICIA HAWKE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2012/10199

2012/07122

2012/09527

2012/00308

2012/00310

2012/09529

2011/43079

2012/12890

2011/29679

2012/08855

RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PEARL OLIVE SIHONA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RASETHUNYA MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TAJU OSVALDIHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

LAMULA XOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ELLIS CAMERON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOSHANE LERATO VS 1 LIFE DIRECT INSURANCE

MATSAU MALEHLOA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MSONGELWA VELAPHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LESENYEHO VALENCIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2012/06102

2012/05660

2009/11158

2012/09261

2012/09763

2011/15643

2012/01223

2012/09241

2010/04585

DHLAMINI EMMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHLANGA DUDUZILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HLANYANE L VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEHLOHO AARON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDAKA SHIPWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HUTCHISON MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BODLANI PRETTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MCHUNU PRESENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

2011/48113

2009/3610

2007/33200

2011/31901

2009/38976

2010/04051

2010/32125

2008/16189

2010/36838

OLIVIER GERT BVS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAGELE THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

VAN WYK ANNERIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

BALOY| SHADRACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

ESTER TRUTER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

LOUNGFOAM PTY LTD VS SLEEPACTIVE
INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT DATE STAMP

MOULDING PROFILES PTY LTD VS PLASMOLINE CC
INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

LEWIS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT DATE STAMP

SISHEN IRON ORE COMPANY VS CALIBRE CLINCAL CONSULTANTS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

2011/39007 NEDBANK LIMITED VS STEVE WADE DE BRUYN & OTHERS
INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT COURT STAMP

2011/38206 MICHELLE CHETTY VS EDCON PROPRIETARY LIMITED & OTHERS
ONLY INDEX TO NOTICE OF MOTION

2011/04593 NIEMAND NANET VS NKHANGWENI BEGWA

INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

2011/23838 EKEZIE EMMANUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/9262 DENIEL STEPHINE QUINN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/01657 DU TOIT SYLVIAVS DR AD BHUTT

2010/897 MCHUNU MXOLISI VS AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

2011/27060 MOTSWAKA AUBREY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/27468 VOEGHT NAUREEN VS MINISTER OF POLICE



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

2011/16765

2008/23800

2012/03732

2007/2006 19887 & 19977 AFRISAM PTY LTD VS TWP CONSULTING PTY LTD

2007/17760

2010/43976

2011/32972

2011/27606

2010/27543

KHUMALO INNOCENT VS MINISTER OF POLICE

HUPSTON PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHWANAZ| LUCKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NICOLETE VAN WYK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALAKA EMILY VS ZASEMBO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC

MADALANE WILSON VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NTONZELA ZOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

GAINSFORD CECIL VS JAWMEND ROSSI CAPITAL PTY LTD



65

66

67

68

69

70

2010/27849 MBONGO DANIEL VS MACADAMS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

2012/9263 ANTONIO NHANCUMBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/34310 BHOBHO TRAVOLTAR VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2010/5662  MTHIYANE ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2008/11287 ADVOCAT MJ BRIDGMAN VS MORNE BUITENDAG

2009/41830 FAZILA KHAN AND ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



