IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) MONDAY 08 APRIL 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1	2012/09264	SHOKANE EPHRAIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
2	2012/06883	MOALOSI NHABISENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2012/07334	NDLAKU LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4	2009/35254	PADI JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2012/01225	ALBERTS HEINRICH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2010/01694	MAMBA CELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2010/00148	SIWELA THELMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2011/05929	MEYER TANYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

9	2012/095321	KHANYE ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2010/34991	SETLE ZACHARIA RANKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
11	2012/10196	BAPELA ALPHEUS VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
12	2012/09058	MALEFU RACHABEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
13	2012/07480	HEYNEKE PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
14	2012/01343	HLATSWAYO THANDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
15	2009/46679	MOHLAMME TSHEPO VS MINISTER OF SAFETY & SECURITY	ОК
16	2010/03410	ERASMUS EDITH VS SEAN JOSEPH	ОК
17	2011/15642	KHUMAKO LEBOHANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2010/49507	PHYLLIS LIEBENBERG VS DR PATRICIA HAWKE	OK

19	2012/10199	RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2012/07122	PEARL OLIVE SIHONA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
21	2012/09527	RASETHUNYA MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
22	2012/00308	TAJU OSVALDIHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
23	2012/00310	LAMULA XOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE	ОК
24	2012/09529	ELLIS CAMERON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
25	2011/43079	MOSHANE LERATO VS 1 LIFE DIRECT INSURANCE	OK
26	2012/12890	MATSAU MALEHLOA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2011/29679	MSONGELWA VELAPHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
28	2012/08855	LESENYEHO VALENCIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

29	2012/06102	DHLAMINI EMMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
30	2012/05660	MHLANGA DUDUZILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
31	2009/11158	HLANYANE L VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
32	2012/09261	SEHLOHO AARON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
33	2012/09763	NKOSI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
34	2011/15643	MDAKA SHIPWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2012/01223	HUTCHISON MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2012/09241	BODLANI PRETTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2010/04585	MCHUNU PRESENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

38	2011/48113	OLIVIER GERT BVS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
39	2009/3610	MAGELE THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
40	2007/33200	VAN WYK ANNERIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
41	2011/31901	BALOYI SHADRACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
42	2009/38976	ESTER TRUTER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
43	2010/04051	LOUNGFOAM PTY LTD VS SLEEPACTIVE INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT DATE STAMP	
44	2010/32125	MOULDING PROFILES PTY LTD VS PLASMOLINE CC INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
45	2008/16189	LEWIS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT DATE STAMP	
46	2010/36838	SISHEN IRON ORE COMPANY VS CALIBRE CLINCAL CONSUL NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	LTANTS

47	2011/39007	NEDBANK LIMITED VS STEVE WADE DE BRUYN & OTHERS INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT COURT STAMP
48	2011/38206	MICHELLE CHETTY VS EDCON PROPRIETARY LIMITED & OTHERS ONLY INDEX TO NOTICE OF MOTION
49	2011/04593	NIEMAND NANET VS NKHANGWENI BEGWA INDEX AND PAGINATION DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL
50	2011/23838	EKEZIE EMMANUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL
		MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL
51	2012/9262	DENIEL STEPHINE QUINN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
52	2012/01657	DU TOIT SYLVIA VS DR A D BHUTT
53	2010/897	MCHUNU MXOLISI VS AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
54	2011/27060	MOTSWAKA AUBREY VS MINISTER OF POLICE
55	2011/27468	VOEGHT NAUREEN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

- 56 2011/16765 KHUMALO INNOCENT VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 57 2008/23800 HUPSTON PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 58 2012/03732 MKHWANAZI LUCKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 59 2007/2006 19887 & 19977 AFRISAM PTY LTD VS TWP CONSULTING PTY LTD
- 60 2007/17760 NICOLETE VAN WYK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 61 2010/43976 MALAKA EMILY VS ZASEMBO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
- 62 2011/32972 MADALANE WILSON VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 63 2011/27606 NTONZELA ZOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 64 2010/27543 GAINSFORD CECIL VS JAWMEND ROSSI CAPITAL PTY LTD

65	2010/27849	MBONGO DANIEL VS MACADAMS INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD
66	2012/9263	ANTONIO NHANCUMBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
67	2011/34310	BHOBHO TRAVOLTAR VS MINISTER OF POLICE
68	2010/5662	MTHIYANE ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
69	2008/11287	ADVOCAT MJ BRIDGMAN VS MORNE BUITENDAG

2009/41830 FAZILA KHAN AND ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

70